HMMS Eagle FC Titans B0OO

PAE

BOO total strength=1918
attack=28.27 defense=81.86

Actual versus Predicted Goals

alt names used:
HMMS Eagle FC 00 Titans (PA-E)

HMMS Eagle FC Titans B0OO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Venues played:

2016 USYS National League U17

Above 0 indicates better than expected

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected
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date
2016-12-29
2016-12-28
2016-12-27
2016-12-11
2016-12-10
2016-12-09

2016-12-08

home
HMMS Eagle FC Titans BOO
TUSC Red B0O
HMMS Eagle FC Titans BOO
HMMS Eagle FC Titans BOO
FLSA Libertyville FC 1974 B0O
HMMS Eagle FC Titans BOO

Seattle United Copa B0OO

away
Lou Fusz Geerling White BOO
HMMS Eagle FC Titans BOO
FC Dallas Che B0O
Baltimore Bays B0O
HMMS Eagle FC Titans BOO
Sparta United Premier BOO

HMMS Eagle FC Titans BOO

venue
2016 USYS National League U17
2016 USYS National League U17
2016 USYS National League U17
2016 USYS National League U17
2016 USYS National League U17
2016 USYS National League U17

2016 USYS National League U17

pred.home
0.97
0.81
0.32
1.31
0.56
0.62

0.89

pred.away
0.81
0.97
0.73
0.60
1.14
0.59
0.68



